2007 DISABILITY POLICY SEMINAR

PARTICIPANT LIST — BY STATE
ALBERTA, CANADA
 
 

Hazel
Anderson
Hazelanderson1@yahoo.com

Evin
Mezaun
mezaun@cpalberta.com

ALABAMA
 
 

Thomas
Holmes
Tholmes@TheArcAlabama.org

Gregory
Mitchell
ecie@millry.net

Ediwing
Palmer
 

Martha
Ward
eearced@aol.com

ARIZONA
 
 

Judy
Brooks
Jaen.Abdullah@Arkansas.gov

David
Deere
deeregland@uams.ed

Deborah
Gangluff
gangluffdeborahl@uams.edu

Arthur
Gode
akidbak@citilink.net

Carrie
Guiden
carrie@thearcofarizona.org

Franc
Kahn
franc@azgcdd.org

Jolynn
Pickens
kpickens@aristotle.net

Jami
Snyder
jsnyder@azdes.gov

Matthew
Wangeman
wangeman@onpgcable.com

CALIFORNIA
 
 

Tony
Anderson
 

Jim
Baldwin
 

Shirley
Dove
dovinmk@aol.com

Elizabeth
Elmore
 

Teresa
Goodwin
tgoodwin@thearcsf.org

Shelley
Gottlieb
SGottlieb@TheArcSF.org

Pat
Heineke
pheineke@aol.com

Mark
Hill
deafhill@gmail.com

Timothy
Hornbecker
thornbecker@thearcsf.org

Mary
Krieger
eturner@a2isd.org

Donna
Lindley
 

Jorday
Lindsey
jlindsey@arccalifornia.org

Kevin
MacDonald
arckmac@aol.com

Pat
Napoliello
parnaoliello@comcast.net

Jeff
Snyder
jeff@ucpie.org

Kate
Warren
katew@frnoakland.org

 

COLORADO
 

Ron
Marquez
rmarquez@ddrcco.com

Heidi
McNeely
heidi_mcneely@yahoo.com

Marcia
Tewell
Marcia.Tewell@state.co.us

CONNETICUT
 
 

Cathy
Adamczyk
cathya@ntpix.com

Gregory
Gallagher
g.gallagher@sarahseneca.org

Edward
Preneta
ed.preneta@po.state.ct.us

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
 
 

Sally
Atwater
satwater@acf.hhs.gov

Bernard
Gray
bernard.gray@dc.gov

Rochelle
Harrod
ronika19@aol.com

Sudie
Johnson
sudie.johnson@dc.gov

Charmaine
Lydon
charmaine.lydon@dc.gov

Lucius
Mangrum
 

Matt
McCollugh
mat@aucd.org

Clifford
Thorne
Clifford.Thorne@verizon.net

Ricardo
Thornton
 

DELAWARE
 
 

Lisa
Becker
lpbecker@udel.edu

Earline
Bessix
 

Vince
Boehm
 

Tim
Brooks
tbrooks@udel.edu

Tracy
Eastman
Tracy@noemail.com

Steven
Eidelman
sme@udel.edu

Jessica
Evans
 

Tracy
Mann
tlm@udel.edu

Carol
Reid-Hall
 

Al
Rose
deanna.greene@state.de.us

Jamie
Wolf
 

FLORIDA
 
 

Gina
Hammons
khammons@tampabay.rr.com

Jack
Langdon
langdonmediation@aol.com

Jill
McElyea
mcelyeaj@bellsouth.net

GEORGIA
 
 

Scott
Crain
kaperson@noemail.com

Eric
Jacobson
kaperson@dhr.state.ga.us

Richard
Keeling
richard.keeling@irs.gov

Bruce
Lindemann
lindemannb@yahoo.com

Margaret
Nichols
nicholmd@bellsouth.net

Patricia
Nobbie
pnobbie@dhr.state.ga.us

Connor
O'Brian
ddobrien@bellsouth.net

Deirdre
O'Brien
dkcobrien@bellsouth.net

Tom
Seegmueller
kaperson@gmail.com

Ron
Smith
ron.smith@irs.gov

GUAM
 
 

Josepi 
Flores
guamdd@teleguam.net

HAWAII
 
 

Jean
Johnson
jeanj@hawaii.edu

Gretchen
Lawson
gretchen@arcofkona.org

IOWA
 
 

Robert
Bacon
robert-bacon@uiowa.edu

Andrew
Heinman
Andrew@noemail.com

Jenn
Higgins
jhiggins@arceci.org

Delaine
Petersen
dpetersen@arceci.org

Rik
Shannon
rik@hotmail.com

Casey
Westhoff
arcia@arceci.org

IDAHO
 
 

Becky
Harker
bharker@dhs.state.ia.us

ILLINOIS
 
 

Allan
Bergman
abergman@gmail.com

Ellen
Bronfeld
egskb@sbcglobal.net

Noah
Bronfeld
 

Les
Eastep
coliver@spfldsparc.org

Karen
Finney
coliver@spfld.org

Deb
Fornoff
deb@illinoislifespan.org

Tamar
Heller
theller@uic.edu

Helen
Kauffman
 

Merlin
Lehman
mlehman1@verizon.net

Lorraine
McCormic
lmccormick@communictysupportsservices.org

Mary
McGlauchlen
marymc@cisagroup.org

Tony
Paulauski
tonypaulauski@aol.com

Gaye
Preston
gpreston@communitysupportservices.org

Lester
Pritchard
 

Carlissa
Puckett
cpuckett@spfldsparc.org

Deborah
Sheppard
deb@cisagroup.org

Nancy
Webster
nanweb@aol.com

Jackie
Wenzel
patti@wenzelfamily.org

Patti
Wenzel
patti@wenzelfamily.com

Vickie
Wilson
Vickie@illinoislifespan.org

INDIANA
 
 

Judy
Abbott
 

Cathy
Adkins
dans@achievaresources.com

Susan
Basset
progdirector@arcopportunities.org

Michelle
Boxell
michelle@cardinalcenter.org

Rita
Davis
rita.davis@nobleofindiana.org

Kim
Dodson
kdodson@arcind.org

Michael
Howland
michael.howland@nobleofindindiana.org

David
Mank
dmank@indiana.edu

Mollie
Noble
mollie@hotmail.com

Michele
Robb
 

Deborah
Seman
arcopp@myvine.org

Dan
Stewart
dans@achievaresources.org

Kirk
Stoltzfus
progdirector@arcopportunities.com

Betty
Williams
bwilliams@arcind.org

Amber
Wolf
wolfam@bcsc.k12.in.us

KANSAS
 
 

Donna
Beauchamp
dbeauchamp@kumc.edu

Kristen
Fairbank
Kristinf@skionline.com

Jane
Rhys
jrhys@alltel.net

LOUSIANA
 
 

Deborah
Banks
 

Leo
Berggreen
leojames@estel.net

Madeline
Berggreen
leojames@eatel.org

Maria
Blanco
mblanc@lsuhsc.edu

Laura
Brackin
lbrackin@thearcla.org

Mary
Durusau
mary.durusau@chase.com

Lynette
Fontenot
lynfont@bellsouth.net

James
Gardner
 

Sally
Gardner
 

Reginald
Garey
jklipstein@thearcla.org

Kenneth
Holmes
 

Greg
Lott
 

Theresa
Meldrum
pstevenson@thearccaddobossier.org

Barry
Meyer
bmeyer@arcbatonrouge.org

Janet
Parker
jparker@cbarc.org

Mary Anne
Perault
 

Sandee
Winchell
swinchel@dhh.state.la.us

MASSACHUSSETTS
 
 

William
Allan
dpc_ma@yahoo.com

Julie
Armentrout
jarmentrout@protestantguild.org

Rebecca
Bunn
rebecca.bunn@tufts.edu

Rose
Cadet
rcadet@ucpboston.org

Alexis
Dugan
Alexis.Dugan@childrens.harvard.edu

Wendy
Eldredge
weldredge@charter.net

Nellie
Freydin
docnellie@charter.net

Elaine
Gabovitch
gabovitche@rcn.com

Molly
Greany
mgreany@hsph.harvard.edu

Gabriele
Harrison
GHarrison@Partners.org

Evelyn
Hausslein
arcmass@arcmasss.com

David
Helm
david.helm@childrens.harvard.edu

Victor
Hernandez
Victor.hernandez@state.ma.us

Kara
Hironaka
lynn.hironaka@bmc.org

Mary
Houghtom
Houghtom@theassn.org

Marylyn
Howe
Marylyn.howe@state.ma.us

Julie
James
julieclarkjames@verizon.net

Patricia
Kennedy
tricia_kennedy@yahoo.com

William
Kiernan
william.kiernan@umb.edu

Nan
Leonard
nleonard@post.harvard.edu

Sidney
Liang
sidneyli@ichealth.org

Mary Lou
Maloney
maloney@arcmass.org

Mary Ellen
Mayo
arcmass@arcmass.com

Shannon
McCue
shannon.mccue@umb.edu

Illeana
Miranda
ileamir@hotmail.com

Priscilla
Osborne
Priscilla.osborne@childrens.hospital.harvard.edu

Shawn
Ricketts
sricketts@ucpboston.org

Judy
Rodger
j@noemail.com

Matt
Rouillard
mrouillard@yahoo.com

Leo
Sarkissian
arcmass@arcmass.org

Dorothy
Scott
dorothyscott@thementornetwork.com

Christine
Shane
cshane@fsc.edu

Daniel
Shannon
dan.shannon@state.ma.us

Deborah
Shipman
dshipman@tifts-nemc.org

Robert
Sneirson
Robert_Sneirson@town.brookline.ma.us

Ashley
Speliotis
ashley.speliotis@childrens.harvard.edu

John
Stokes
jfsesq@comcast.net

Tara
Tatelman
tatelman@bc.edu

Rhea
Tavares
RheaTavares@hotmail.com

Seth
Whitten
swhitten@ucpboston.org

MARYLAND
 
 

Aaron
Atkinson
aatkinson@arcofbaltimore.org

JoEllen
Barnhart
jbarnhart@hagerstown.usmd.edu

William
DuSold
wdusold05@comcast.net

Sharon
Glass
glasshopper@7yahoo.com

Michelle
Hart
michelle@md-council.org

Peggy
Hathoway
phathoway@unitedspindl.org

Kevin
Hidenfelter
khiden@maxhealth.com

Larry
Innis
LarryInnis@aol.com

Allis
Kensing
akensing@arcofbaltimore.org

Stephen
Morgan
smorgan@arcofbaltimore.org

Gloria
Perry
gperry@arcncr.org

Timothy
Quinn
tquinn@arcner.org

Michele
Stutzer
mstutzer@comcast.net

Thomas
Webb
twebb@chesapeake.edu

Mary
Weldy
mosmeyer@aol.com

MAINE
 
 

Julia
Bell
julia.j.bell@maine.gov

Clare
Collins
Clare@sunrisemaine.com

Debra
Jordan
 

Kile
Pelletier
erin.howes@maine.gov

Andrew
Roth-Wells
andrew.roth-wells@maine.gov

Lucille
Zeph
lu.zeph@umit.maine.edu

 

MICHIGAN
 
Leslynn
Angel
langel@ucpdetroit.org

Judy
Cerano
JudyCerano@wayne.edu

Dohn
Hoyle
dhoyle@arcmi.org

Thomas G.
Lerchen
tcler429@aol.com

Christine
Lerchen
arcnw@aol.com

Angela
Martin
angela.m.martin@wayne.edu

Cheryl
Polite
cherylp@thearcww.org

MINNESOTA
 
 

Les
Bauer
LWMBauer@msn.com

Nathan
Bauer
 

Tricia
Bernboom
 

Mary
Fenske
mefenske@yahoo.com

Beth
Fondell
bethfondell@mail.archennepin.org

Mike
Gude
mikeg@arcmn.org

Gail
Hoffman
Hoffmanda@aol.com

Kim
Keprius
Kimkeprius@arcofgreatercities.org

Steve
Larson
SteveL@arcmn.org

Barb
Lemke
Barblemke@arcgreatertwincities.org

Mike
Runholt
runholt@starpoint.net

Rochelle
Turan
 

Tom
Turan
 

Will
Weldin
KarenSebasta@arcgreatertwincities.org

MOSSUIRI
 
 

Richard
Davis
rid.arcbc@juno.com
Terry
Mackey
 

Susan
Pritchard-Green
susan.pritchard-green@dmh.mo.gov

MISSISSIPPI
 
 

Theron
Denson
 

Cindy
Dittus
 

Charity
Drummond
 

Renisha
Fontenot
renishafontenot@yahoo.com

Sam
Givhan
 

Matt
Nalker
matt@arcms.org

Annette
Rinehart
 

MONTANA
 
 

Deborah
Swingley
deborah@mtcdd.org

Jan
Wenaas
jwenass@fs.fed.us

NORTH CAROLINA
 
 

Chris
Egan
cegan@email.unc.edu

Lauren
Mullis
lauren@arcmeck.org

Robert
Rickelman
rjrickel@email.uncc.edu

Jill
Rushing
Jill.Rushing@ncmail.net

Ellen
Russell
rterry@arcnc.com

Betty
Stanberry
 

Tracy
Warren
rterry@arcnc.org

Michael
Whitley
mwhitley@rssweb.org

NORTH DAKOTA
 
 

Priscilla
Carlson
priscillacarlson@gmail.com

Peggy
Johnson
thearc@arcuv.com

Pam
Locket
arcdickinson@ndsupernet.com

Jenifer
Wray
thearc@arcuvv.org

Diana
Zietz
dzietz@crerealestate.com

NEBRASKA
 
 

Dennis
Byars
sbarfak@hhss.ne.gov

Terri
Holman
terriholman@hhss.ne.gov

Sandra
Volker
sandy.volker@mosaicinfo.org

Kathleen
Weiler-Parker
 

NEW HAMPSHIRE
 
 

Jenifer
Brooks
 

Trish
Cox
michelle.fox@unh.edu

Michelle
Drake
 

Katie
Fiore
 

Amanda
Gebo
 

Lou Ann
Griswold
 

Jenifer
Holland
 

John
Kitchen
jskitch@earthlink.net

Shelley
Mulligan
 

Bryony
Olley
 

Raquel
Payne
 

Colleen
Ramsey
 

Allison
Williams
 

NEW JERSEY
 
 

Thomas
Baffuto
tbuffuto@arcnj.org

Bruce
Bird
bruce@noemail.com

Carol
Britton
CarolBritton@umdnj.edu

Frank
Caragher
fcaragher@gmail.com

Caroline
Coffield
Gail.dipane@umdnj.edu

Susan
Dalton
 

Jane
Dunhamn
jane.dunhamn@njddc.org

Rita
Feldhaus
lzipkin@thearcgloucester.org

Jessica
Ganz
jganz@arcnj.org

Keith
Kearny
jlevigne@ucpofhudsoncounty.org

Alison
Lozano
alison.lozano@njddc.org

Ralph
Mastangelo
 

Douglas
McGruther
douglas.mcgruther@njddc.org

Bernadette
Methven
bmethven@ebnet.org

Katie
Roberson
karebh@yahoo.com

Katherine
Roberson
kathy.roberson@umdnj.edu

Mary
Scott
maryscott@arcofmonmouth.org

James
Seath
James@noemail.com

Richard
Sheridan
rsheridan@arc-middlesex.org

Robin
Sims
rsims23@aol.com

Marianne
Speakman
marianne.s@chibbarobrothers.com

Deborah
Spitalnik
deborah.spitalnik@umdnj.edu

Nick
Starita
hudsonucp@aol.com

Laura
Williams
laura.williams@arcocean.org

NEW MEXICO
 
 

Dinah
Harvey
dpharvey@arcnm.org

Marilyn
Martinez
advocatexy@netzero.com

Catherine
McClain
nwiley@salud.unm.edu

Rebecca
Shuman
rshuman@arcnm.org

NEW YORK
 
 

Dipanker
Basu
dbasu@mountainlakeservices.org

Cassandra
Becker
cassbecker@adelphia.net

Marc
Brandt
brandtm@nysarc.org

Mike
Cerra
mc@noemail.com

Paul
Cesana
trcpaulcesana@alltel.net

Donald
Colquitoun
dcolquitoun@arcoforleans.org

Kevin
Crosley
kcrosley@herkimerarc.org

Nancy
Davis
rriley@slnysarc.org

Thomas
Dern
tdern@yai.org

Michael
Doherty
saj@chemungarc.org

Lawrence
Faulkner
lfaulkner@westchesterarc.org

Chester
Finn
chester.finn@omr.state.ny.us

James
Flanigan
jflanigan@renarc.org

Jeannette
Frank
frank-j@arcofschuyler.org

Thereasa
Garrow
scorrigan@cviarc.org

Ben
Golden
goldenben@nysarc.org

Michael
Goldfarb
michael.goldfarb@ahrcnyc.org

Wendy
Greggs
buckwheate66@yaoo.com

Michael
Gross
mgross@heritagecenters.org

Jean
Jenson
jjenson@steubenarc.com

Misty
Jones
Jones-m@arcofschuyler.org

Joe
Judd
juddarc@aol.com

Don
Kane
Kane@arcotsego.org

Alden
Kaplan
Alden.kaplan@ahrcnyc.org

Michael
Kaplan
michael.kaplan@ahrcnyc.org

Laurie
Kelley
lauriek@uarc.org

James
Krueger
jkrueger@sullivanarc.org

Lyle
Lehman
llehman1@rochester.rr.com

Raymond
Lewandowski
raymond.lewandowski@mcarc.us

Susan
Limongello
susan_limongello@putnamarc.org

Louis
Lindenbaum
louisl@bestweb.net

Lorraine
Lobdell
scorrigan@gmail.com

Jim
Love
 

Joseph
Mammolito
jpmahrc@aol.com

Mary
Marcantonio
mmarcantonio@wwarc.org

John
McHale
 

Beth
McKenna
bmckenna@mountainlakeservices.org

Regina
McKenny-Snead
rmsnead@sullivanarc.org

Mohan
Mehra
mmehra@aol.com

Hanna
Meissner
hmeissner@renarc.org

Helene
Miller
rellimah@yahoo.com

James
Mroczek
j_mroczek@arcmonroe.org

Lester
Parker
arcmtnman@aol.com

Stanfort
Perry
sperry@arcon.org

Chris
Peterson
cpeterson@lwarc.org

Daphne
Pickert
dpickert@SLNysarc.org

Elizabeth
Rutkowski
 

Donna
Saskowski
donnas@rochester.rr.com

Richard
Schwartz
jschwartz@sullivanarc.org

Christine
Sears
mary.mohorter@mcarc.us

Kevin
Smith
ksmith@sencayarc.org

Sadie
Spada
Sadie@adirondack.arc.org

George
Suess
georges@delarc.org

Richard
Swierat
rswierat@westchesterarc.org

James
Wilson
jwilson@arcofschuyler.org

Katherine
Wilson Conroy
kwconroy1@aol.com

OHIO
 
 

Helen
Alexander
alexander307@osu.edu

Rebecca
Baum
baumr@chi.osu.edu

Charles
Beatty
Charles@noemail.com

Douglas
Burkhardt
dburkhardt1@aol.com

Constance
Calhoun
tracie@neo.rr.com

Daniel
Coury
dcoury@chi.osu.edu

Melanie
Hogan
mhogan@leapinfo.org

Paul
Jarvis
tammy.waller@dmr.state.oh.us

Dianne
Koehler
 

Susan
McCrary
 

Elizabeth
Miles
emiles@neo.rr.com

Susan
Schiller
sschiller@ucp-cincinnati.org

Carmen
Shellon
c_shelton@ameritech.net

Jeffrey
Siegel
siegel45@osu.edu

Richard
Steinbrunner
tammy.waller@dmr.state.oh.com

Gary
Tonks
gary856@aol.com

Cynthia
Walker
tammy.walker@dmr.state.oh.us

David
Zwyer
david.zwyer@dmr.state.oh..us

OKLAHOMA
 
 

Mark
Liotta
liotta7@sbcglobal.net

OREGON
 
 

Hank
Bersani
bersanh@wou.edu

Joe
Carroll
lbronson@ocdd.org

Jennifer
Gault
jgaultrn@yahoo.com

Marcie
Ingledue
marice.ingledue@arcoregon.org

Katie
Laubsher
laubssch@ohsu.edu

William
Lynch
bill.f.lynch@state.or.us

Marilyn
Schuster
marilyn.k.schuster@state.or.us

PENSYLVANIA
 
 

Kristin
Ahrens
kahrens@temple.edu
Margie
Austin
mjlovett@arcpddc.org

M.J.
Bartelmay
gadams@thearcpa.org

Donald
Broderick
dbroderick@thearcnepa.org

Richard
Chamovitz
rchamovitz@comcast.net

Jeffrey
Cooper
jeffcooper@ucpcentralpa.org

David
Donahue
 

John
Felt
jfelt@arcpddc.org

Karen
Grady
kgrady@arcofl-n.org

Joe
Hollander
jhh18@EPIX.NET

Karen
Jacobsen
kdjacobsen@aol.com

Mary
Jones-Furlow
fur2227@aol.com

Mary Jane
Lovett
mjlovett2@arcpddc.org

Michelle
McCollin
mjmccollin@aol.com

Diane
Pepper
dpepper001@comcast.net

Diane
Perry
dperry@temple.edu

Beverly
Pietrandea
 

Nancy C.
Richey
nrichey@visionforequality.org

Alexandra
Robinson
 

Philip
Rosenbauer
prosenbauer@arcbutler.org

Paula
Rule
 

Jeanine
Schultz
 

Lisa
Silverman
 

Cheryl
Simchak
 

Candy
Smith
csmith@achieva.info

Stephen
Suroviec
ssuroviec@thearccpa.org

Barbara
Telhorster
btelth@arcindianna.org

Amy
Wild
 

Sarah
Wolff
sarah_wolff30@hotmail.com

Kathy
Zepka
zepkak@mycomcast.net

RHODE ISLAND
 
 
Katherine
Hunt
khunt@bvcriarc.org

Lester
Keats
lkeats@bvcriarc.org

Mary
Madden
mmadden@kentcountyarc.org

Donna
Martin
dmartin@cpnri.org

Gerald
O'Neil
gogolf34@cs.com

Kathleen
O'Neil
kathyoneill@citizenbank.com

John
Padien
jpadien@bvcriarc.org

Peter
Quattromani
pquattromani@ucpri.org

Linda
Ward
lward@oppunlim.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
 
 
Richard
Ferrante
richardf@cdd.sc.edu

Myles
Levy
myles@noemail.com

Rhona
Levy
Rhona@noemail.com

TENNESSEE
 
 

Vonda
Berry
Vonda_berry@yahoo.com

Ron
Butler
gronbutler@comcast.com

Kaitlyn
Cherry
 

Crystal
Crowe
crystal.d.crowe@vanderbilt.edu

William
Edington
william.edington@state.tn.us

Carol
Greenwald
carolgreenwald@bellsouth.net

Mary
Jordan
jordanm@etsu.edu

Rosalyn
Pitt
rpitt@tnstate.edu

Donald
Redden
dredden@noemail.com

Holly Lu Conant
Rees
hlu1055@comcast.net

Erin
Richardson
erinrich@hotmail.com

Walter
Rogers
wrogers@thearctn.org

TEXAS
 
 

Mike
Bright
 

Laura
Butler
 

Lynne
Cleveland
Carolyn.taylor@mhmraharris.org

Dee Dee
Eberle
deberle@thearcoftexas.org

Norine
Jaloway-Coill
mjright@thearcoftexas.org

Steven
Schnee
steve.schnee@mhmraharris.org

UTAH
 
 

Martin
Blair
martin.blair@usu.edu

Quinton
Busk
 

Paul
Carbone
Paul.Carbone@hsc.utah.edu

Joyce
Dolcourt
joyce@arcutah.org

Kris
Fawson
kfawson@comcast.net

Marsha
Honore-Jones
mhonore@utah.gov

Tericia
Leavitt
tleavitt@utah.gov

Claire
Mantonya
clairemantony@utah.gov

Kevin
Turner
k_turner47@hotmail.com

Jane
Tuttle
 

George
Wooton
gwootton@cpd2.usu.edu

VIRGINIA
 
 

Jessica
Cann
cannjm@vcu.edu

Ashley
Cook
cookaj@vcu.edu

Kimberly
Dell
dellkr@vcu.edu

Alicia
Epstein
aepstein@nish.org

Marshall
Henson
mhenson@socent.org

Jessica
Hubbard
jessicalhubbard@yahoo.com

Heidi
Lawyer
heidi.lawyer@vbpd.virginia.gov

Geri
Lotze
lotzegm@vcu.edu

Jane
Rath
info@cessi.net

Janet
Willis
jwillis@vcu.edu

VIRGIN ISLANDS
 
 

Wilbert
Francis
wfranci@uvi.edu

Yegin
Habtes
yhabtes@uvi.edu

Miriam
Osborne-Elliott
mosborn@uvi.edu

VERMONT
 
 

Lisa
Bushey
lbushey@uvm.edu

Marie-Christine
Potvin
marie.potvin@uvm.edu

Yaun
Susan
Susan.Yaun@uvm.edu

Karen
Topper
karen.topper@dail.state.vt.us

WASHINGTON
 
 

Nina
Dunning
nina@arckj.org

Sue
Elliott
sue@arcwa.org

Stacy
Gillett
bean@arcwa.org

Anita
Goin
anitagoin@comcast.net

Ed
Holen
edh@cted.wa.gov

Debra
Johnson
bbruce@arc-spokane.com

Phil
Milsk
philmilsk@aol.com

Lance
Morehouse
lmorehouse@arc-spokane.org

Adrian
Patayon
apatayon@aol.com

Gretchen
Sand
Gretchen_sand@hotmail.com

Betty
Shanks
wagiggs@aol.com
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Sidell
info@nwautism.org
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Stark
Nstark11@hotmail.com
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Whitehead
jwhitehead@arcofkingcounty.org
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Wilcox
mjdwilcox@aol.com
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York
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Barbara
Zawlocki
zbanjo@msn.com
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Eric
Ayala
emayala@wisc.edu

Deena
Black
dblack@auroraservices.com

Allison
Bruggink
abruggink@wisc.edu

Brent
Fisher
bfisher1@wisc.edu

Holly
Hakes
hhakes@aururaservices.com

Anne
Heintzelman
heintzelman@waisman.wisc.edu

Lynn
Levin
levin@waisman.wisc.edu

Jackie
Mallow
jmallow@pwho-wi.com

Marquerite
Rupnow
mrupnow@pwho-wi.com
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